Subject to technical alteration         Internet: http://www.electro-kontrols.biz          Email: sales@electro-kontrols.biz       Oct 2005
EK3661   1/2   EAV2..0…
Linear valve actuator
Modulating/2-position control, 20mm stroke
                              EAV2..0...
Application
Operation of seat valves series EVG/EVF26…E with 20mm stroke.
Modulating control is effected by means of a standard 0(2)…10Vdc / 0(4)…20mAdc

* EAV2..0../L Actuator as above, but with special neck and spindle which adapt
to Siemens 20mm stroke valves.
Ordering information
When ordering, please give quantity, designation and type code.
Example: 1pc, Modulating linear valve actuator, 800N, EAV22.024
Subject to technical alteration         Internet: http://www.electro-kontrols.biz          Email: sales@electro-kontrols.biz       Oct 2005
EK3661   2/2   EAV2..0…
Technical data
Power consumption - EAV22.024S 5 watt
 - EAV22.024 7.5 watt
 - EAV23.024 12 watt
Control signal 0(2)…10Vdc
Measuring voltage U 0…10Vdc., 0.5mA
Stroke 20mm
Running time - EAV22.024 30s
 - EAV23.024 60s
Protection degree IP54
Permissible ambient condition
- Operation 0°C…50°C
- Storage -40°C…80°C
- Humidity test To EN 60730-1
Weight - EAV22.024/024S 2.3kg
 - EAV23.024 2.6kg
Approvals
 Conformity to
- EMC directive